Monitorler

Uriin

22 LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

100,10

269,50

145,20

236,50

317,90
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usDb

usD

usDb

usD



